18/2
Features
Switches
Heavy Duty Safety Switches
Siemens Canada Limited
Industrial Controls Catalogue
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: 3/9 Speedfax 2005
1. Quick-make, quick-break operating mechanism

R = Class R - Fuse Clip Kit
T = Class T - Fuse Kit
Siemens Accessories Catalog Numbering System
Accessory Type
Maximum Voltage
Siemens Catalog Numbering System
Type VBII Safety Switch Catalog Numbering System
H F      3      6    4 N R CU
Switch Type
Fused or Non-Fused
Number of Poles
Special Applications With:
Enclosure Type
With or Without Neutral
Voltage
L = General Duty
10k AIC Max.
(Plug Fused &
60A Max
Non-Fused)
G = General Duty
H = Heavy Duty
F = Fused
NF = Non-Fused
1 = 1
2 = 2
3 = 3
1 = 120V
or
120/240V
2 = 240V
6 = 600V
CH = Crouse Hines Receptacle
CJ = Factory J Fuse Spacings
CR = Class R Clips Installed
CU = Factory Installed Copper
Wire Grips
G = Factory Installed Ground Bar
PN = Pyle National Receptacle
W = Viewing Window
Omit = Type 1, Indoor
R = Type 3R, Outdoor
S = Type 4/4X, Stainless Steel
J = Type 12, Industrial
Omit = Less Neutral
N = With Neutral
Amperes
1 = 30A
2 = 60A
3 = 100A
4 = 200A
5 = 400A
6 = 600A
7 = 800A
8 = 1200A
Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
Distribution Products Division For Product Information
3333 Old Milton Parkway 1.800.964.4114
Alpharetta, GA 30005 www.sea.siemens.com/dpd
©Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc. Vacu-Break is a registered trademark of Siemens AG Order No.IPXR-SB07A-0899